KTt — © KEK DUVR LB v ML BRI TR
Tsukuba Center & KEK Tsuku-bus "Hokubu-Shuttle” Timetable

Updated on Apr. 2018.21E

#HE(T The bus runs everyday

HO1 Tsukuba Center B>  HO4 KEK HO4 KEK ™) HO1 Tsukuba Center [REFVP-uy Sas 300yen

06:55 07:13 06:21 06:46 (2016.10.01 HEUWIERL)
07:30 07:48 06:51 07:16 x ZDBRICH— RO EZFT,
_ _ _ _ The traffic system IC Card
07:55 08:13 07:16 07:41 can be used.
08:30 08:48 07:46 08:11 o CMEImCA-E ]
08' 55 09. 13 . . gz’?:gsmmlonmgﬂgljcg—i &"I——JM
: : 08:11 08:36 e |BR °| D)
09:25 09:43 08:46 09:11 mene | EPHER
10:00 10:18 09:21 09:46 .
m KEKEXK(EZ> 5 —RE.
10:25 10:43 09:46 10:11 "BIEKINR” £ DN “ILEB
_ _ _ _ vV NEITLTUVEY,
10:55 11:13 10:16 10:41 C3EE b
11:25 11:43 10:46 11:11 AKFE>A—-EFRILO
. . _ _ I&EITLTLET .
11:55 12:13 11:16 11:41 - NKIFtEIY—DINAES
12:25 12:43 11:46 12:11 (3&TT.
12:55 13:13 12:16 12:41 m Kantetsu Bus and Tsuku-
. ) . i bus “Hokubu-Shuttle”
13:25 13:43 12:46 13:11 corvices betwoen KEK and
13:55 14:13 13:16 13:41 Tsukuba Center.
i _ i _ *Hokubu-Shuttle bus
14:25 14:43 13:46 14:11 operate between
14:55 15:13 14:16 14:41 Tsukuba Center and
_ _ . ) Tsukuba-san-guchi.
15:25 15:43 14:46 15:11 -The bus stop number at the
15:55 16:13 15:16 15:41 Tsukuba center is #3.
16:25 16:43 15:46 16:11
. . HO1. DK(FE> 45—
16:55 17:13 16:11 16:36 Tsukuba Center
17:25 17:43 16:41 17:06 (10min.) @ <@ (15min.)
HO02. {6 Hanabatake
17:55 18:13 17:11 17:36 (5min.) & @ (3min.)
HO3. ARt 59—
18:25 18:43 17:41 18:06 % Madoguchl Center
. . . . (3min.) - (5min.)
18:55 19:13 18:16 18:41 HO4. =T KE K
19:25 19:43 18:46 19:11 (4min.) & @~ (3min)
- - - - HO5. DXEITLHRIC—%
19:55 20:13 19:16 19:41 Tsukuba Wellness Park
20:25 20:43 19:46 20:11 (Smin) ~@ @ (7min)
HO6. TR Rt 5—
20:55 21:13 20:11 20:36 Tsukuba Koryu Center
(12min.) & <@ (10min.)
21:25 21:43 20:41 21:06 HO7. S LLC]
21:55 22:13 21:11 21:36 Tsukuba-san-guehi
22:20 22:38 21:41 22:06 2018.6.19 KEK Users Office



NKIFtoH— © KEK BIgk/\ARSZIzR
Tsukuba Center ©® KEK Kantetsu-Bus Timetable

Updated(ZXiE) 2018. 4.01 (E9&%/(2)
2017.9.16 (B88%/C—F)L)

| | | T )
CacsmomoRaR o o W KEKEDKIEES AR, “BIER/ CR DR LB P ML DSEATL TLET
& J B ©|. &9 The Kantetsu Bus and the Tsuku Bus “Hokubu Shuttle” runs between
e suic RN I H S KEK and Tsukuba Center.

#& Fare: 440yen

PASMO

X ZBRICH— RIMEZ T,

The traffic system IC Card can be used

£ g TEREH
Weekday Saturday, Sunday, National Holidays

K& KEK Rt. | KEK KX

Rt. KIE KEK Rt. KEK KIE
25— No 25—

No tp’)-l_ No 58—

Tsukuba
Center

Tsukuba
Center

Tsukuba
Center

Tsukuba
Center

C8 07:20 07:42 71 | 06:28 06:55 18 08:10 08:32 71 | 07:28 07:55

C8 07:50 08:12 71 | 07:28 08:00 71 08:50 09:11 C8 | 09:05 09:25

18 08:12 08:34 C8 | 08:50 09:14 C8 09:35 09:50 71 | 10:18 10:45

71 08:50 09:11 C8 | 09:25 09:49 Cc8 10:55 11:10 C8 | 10:25 10:45

71 09:55 | 10:16 || C8 [ 10:55 | 11:19 C8 | 1320 | 1335 (| 71 [ 13:23 | 13:50

c8 10:55 | 11:10 || 71 | 13:23 | 13:50 71| 15115 | 15:36 || 71 | 14:28 | 14:55

71 11:00 11:21 71 | 14:28 | 14:55 71 16:35 | 16:56 71 | 16:58 17:25

C8 14:00 14:15 C8 14:50 15:10 C8 17:00 17:15 18 | 17:55 18:15

71 14:00 14:21 71 15:28 15:55 71 17:50 18:11 71 18:28 18:55

71 15:15 | 15:36 || 71 | 16:58 | 17:25 || 71 | 19:10 | 19:31

C8 1625 1640 C8 1720 1745 * D((i‘t)g_a)}\“xibj%(;,SET‘?O
71 16:35 | 16:56 || ©8 [ 17:50 [ 18:15 - HREE71E c KIFE - TFEER
71 17-58 18-30 ZBHRICH—RHEZ SB/VA ; C8,C8A,18
C8 17:00 | 17:15 ; ; . RHBESCS, C8A : NIFE - FHJ))N—-HAFE
71 1750 18:11 c8 | 18:45 19:15 - RfES18 R e FIIN-IKEE

C8 17:55 18:10 C8 | 19:30 19:50 -The bus stop number at the Tsukuba Center is #5.

C8 18:30 18:45 18 | 20:50 | 21:10 *Route Number 71: Operate Between

] ] Tsukuba Center and Shimotsuma Station
A 19:10 19:31 The traffic system IC Card can be used ; C8,C8A,18

c8 20:05 20:20 *Route Number C8, C8A: Operate between

Tsukuba Center and Techno-park Oho
*Route Number 18: Operate between
2018.7.20 KEK Users Office Tsuchiura Station and Techno-park Oho



